 Co-axial Connectors                                         Cambridge Connectors
Page 37                                    Tel: +44 (0)1223 860041   Fax: +44 (0)1223 863625   Email: sales@cambridgeconnectors.com
1.6/5.6 straight crimp cable Plug
Unique number 9011
Crimp Table
Ordering Code
1.6/5.6 U-Link screw fastening
Plug

 Co-axial Connectors                                         Cambridge Connectors
Page 45                                    Tel: +44 (0)1223 860041   Fax: +44 (0)1223 863625   Email: sales@cambridgeconnectors.com
Ordering Code X B D - 1001 - N G AA
Series Indicator:
X = Coaxial Connectors
Product Identifier:
A = Inter series Adaptors
B = BNC series
C = SMA series
D = SMB series
F = Type 43
G = 1.0/2.3 series
H = 1.6/5.6 series
J - MCX series
N - N series
T - TNC series
W - Tw inaxial series
Insulator Material:
D = Acetal - Delrin (-25ºC to 90ºC)
T = PTFE - Teflon (-65ºC to 125ºC)    See notes on Insulator
P = PBT    material options
V = Polyester - Valox
L - Polypropylene
Unique Number:
see individual product illustrations
Body Finish:
N - Nickel (standard)
G = Gold Plated
other f inishes available
Contact Plating:
G = Gold Flash over Nickel
S = Silver
B - Selective plating - Gold Flash on the mating surface, Silver on contact tails
Cable Group:
See information page